

22

CS 518/2014 699/16

CH SHYAM SINGH Vs. DEVINDER

18.10.2023

Present: SPA in person.
Sh. Arun Gaur, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.
Ms. Preetee, Ahlmad.

DW-1 examined and discharged.

Put up for remaining DE on **09.01.2024**.

(Ankur Jain-II)
Additional District Judge-02, Shd District
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi 18.10.2023