

VINOD ARORA Vs. GURMEET SINGH

27.02.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Sh. Neeraj Kumar, Id. Counsel for the plaintiff
through VC.
Sh. Sarabjeet Singh, Ld. Counsel for the defendants
no.1-5 along with defendant no.2.
None for defendant no.7.

Plaintiff is directed to file amended memo of parties
in compliance of order dated 26.10.2023.

Put up for PE on **18.04.2024.**

(Ankur Jain-II)
ADJ-02, SHD District
KKD/Delhi 27.02.2024